
 FOOD, SPORTS AND CHEER

SNACKS/SMALL BITES

BURGERS & SANDWICH PIZZA

SALAD

21.00 €

21.00 €

19.50 €

15.90 €

14.90 €

16.00 €

15.80 €

16.50 €

16.90 €

15.90 €

17.90 €

9.90 €

19.50 €

4.50 €

5.50 €

4.00 €

BBQ & CHEESEBURGER L
Finnish minced pedigree beef 160 g, brioche 
bun, cheddar cheese, pickles, fresh tomatoes, 
pickled red onion, iceberg lettuce, BBQ sauce, 
aioli and French fries

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH L 
Grilled chicken breast, crispy bacon, avocado, 
spicy paprika paste, iceberg lettuce, fresh 
tomato, mayonnaise and French fries

VEGAN CHEESEBURGER L, M, V
Beyond Meat patty, vegan mayonnaise, 
pickled red onion, iceberg lettuce, fresh 
tomatoes, pickles, vegan cheese, devil’s jam 
and sweet potato fries

CHICKEN BASKET L, G
Cornmeal-crusted chicken chunks, country 
style French fries, iceberg lettuce, pickled 
red onion, blue cheese and sweet chili
sauce

AMERICANA L 
Finnish smoked ham, Aura blue cheese and 
pineapple

VEGGIE L, V 
Vegan shredded cheese, grilled artichoke, 
fresh portobello mushrooms, sun-dried 
tomatoes and rocket

CHORIZO LL 
Chorizo sausage, feta cheese, red onion 
and jalapeño slices

POLLO & BACON L 
Fried chicken, bacon, Aura blue cheese 
and pineapple

SALMON L 
Crème fraîche, cold-smoked salmon, 
hand-peeled prawns, dill and capers

CHEESE & TOMATO LL 
Feta cheese, goat’s cheese, sun-dried 
tomatoes and rocket

PERFECTO 
Pizza with three toppings of your choice

CHILDREN’S PIZZA 
Pizza with two toppings of your choice

The salad has a base of iceberg lettuce, rocket, 
avocado, cucumber, cherry tomatoes and 
pickled red onion.

Select a main topping from the following 
options:

Feta cheese LL, G
Hand-peeled prawns M, G
Grilled chicken M, G
Cold-smoked salmon M, G

L – Lactose-free 
G – Gluten-free 
M – Non-dairy 
V – Vegan 
LL – Low-lactose

Toppings 2.00 € each

Finnish smoked ham, Aura blue cheese, pineapple, 
vegan shredded cheese, grilled artichoke, fresh portobello, 
jalapeño slices, red onion, sun-dried tomatoes, rocket, 
chorizo sausage, feta cheese, fried chicken, bacon, Aura 
blue cheese, crème fraîche, cold-smoked salmon, 
hand-peeled prawns, capers, dill, goat’s cheese.

Garlic and herb oil 1.00 € 
Vegan shredded cheese 2.00 € 
Gluten-free pizza crust 2.00 €

Our pizza crust is suitable for a vegetarian diet, and the 
shredded mozzarella cheese can be replaced with 
shredded vegan cheese.

We make the pizza dough in a room where normal wheat 
flour is also handled, so there is a very small chance that 
wheat flour dust might also reach the gluten-free pizza 
dough. Of course, we do our utmost to avoid cross-
contamination. Our gluten-free pizzas are baked on clean 
baking paper in the pizza oven, which keeps them separate 
from other flours. As toppings, we use the same ingredients 
as in our other pizzas.

COUNTRY STYLE FRIES L, M, G
French fries and house ketchup

CRISPY SWEET POTATO FRIES L, M, V
House ketchup

GARLIC & CHEESE BREAD L
Ciabatta with aioli and Parmesan cheese

EXTRA DIP
2.00 € or 3 dips for 5 €

Aura blue cheese, garlic herb oil, devil’s 
jam, aioli, vegan mayonnaise, sweet
chili sauce, crème fraîche, mayonnaise, 
chilli mayonnaise, BBQ sauce


